2024/03/31 &F# O RAUA—F
A4 RL HIHLEESURBFHEAS
2 B BEROLRAKER
HOP  EFE IO RAUA—F
H 1 2024,/03/31

sk [ ZEZRME ] kkkbolokk

No. 1 2 3 4 "t HE

B F 4 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ [ERiva
1 NI FHE sokkk kkkok sfkkk kol kkkk 20 1 P
2 ki BB * * % 3 9
3 Ml HiE dokkk k ok skl skkekk kkkk 19 4 P
4 $& A sk K spkk 8 ]
R N ootk * 5 8
1 tefE = sfhkk kK kk ok X 10 6P
8 INEFE KK frkk foktok kkkk kkkk kkkk 20 1 P
9 A uF dolokk kkokk skokkk kdokk kkkk 20 1 P
10 #2E 1’5%3.:.’_' Jokkk RRkk k Bk kkkk 15 5 P
YA = 1

sofrdkork [ R B ] ekl

NO. E F £ 1 2 3 4 5 |JEfL
i H Waltz
1 ML FIE 3 2 1 1 3 2.5
3 fEll HE 4 6 5 4 4 4.0
1 ®E £ 6 5 6 6 6 6.0
8 /IMNEFE WK 1 1 3 3 2 25
9 A¥ B 2 3 2 2 1 1.0
10 E #BEF 5 4 4 5 5 50
¥ H Tango
1 ML FIE 3 3 2 1 2 20
3 fEll HE 4 6 5 5 4 50
1 #E £ 6 5 6 6 6 6.0
8 /INEFE WK 1 1 4 3 3 3.0
9 A¥ B 2 2 1 2 1 1.0
10 ME #BE 5 4 3 4 5 4.0
i H Fox trot
1 ML FIE 3 1 2 1 2 1.0
3 f@ll KE 4 6 6 5 4 50
1 BE £ 5 5 5 6 6 6.0
8 /NMEE KK 2 2 4 3 1 3.0
9 AHFZ E 1 3 1 2 3 20
10 #E 1“'}3’_‘ 6 4 3 4 5 4.0
i H Quick step
1 WML FIE 3 2 1 1 1 1.0
3 K@ _tn_,\ 4 6 6 5 5 50
1 t&EE 5 5 5 6 6 6.0
8 /J\El’% iAji 1 1 4 3 2 20
9 AE 2 3 2 2 3 3.0
10 #®E 1 6 4 3 4 4 4.0
i H V.waltz
1 ML FIE 3 3 2 1 1 2.0
3 8l HE 4 6 6 5 4 50



T 1&BE = 5
8 /NEFE WK 1
9 A¥ F 2
10 ®mE #®E 6
RERER
No. E F 4 w
1 NI FE 2.5
3 Ml K& 4.0
T tE 5 6.0
8 /INEFE WK 2.5
9 A¥ ¥§ 1.0
10 WE #®E 5.0
1 &R &
2 R KE
3 4ME AET
4 At F;T
5 FhERE AXF
sobrkkrk [ FRIREER ] kkrkkk
FES ERES M E F K 4
Q VvV
1 01040032 A /Ml FE
1.0 2.0
2 01030008 B fkikE E&
3 01040035 A #)Il HE
5.0 5.0
4 01060024 A #EW EEF
5 01040066 B £k [LF0
6 01060003 A HH BB
7 01050043 B #E £
6.0 6.0
8 01040063 A /NEFiZE K
2.0 3.0
9 01040036 A AF &
3. 0 1.0
10 01030023 B #wE &

40 4.0

CIN —

Bowooid
cocoocoo

wW—rh o
AW
aganNnNwoe

BN D o= g
OO OOOO
BLOND O
OO OOOO

FF—£

il
BT
BT
e
T
BT

mE HEx

oW
cococo

BoWOOIN <
OO OOOOO

aEt
8.5

— N
TOWO R
cowvioo

I\
e

20
5>

v S B S B

JIE {3z

2.0

50

6.0

3.0

1.0

4.0
B B &
B FE2Mfr
B EERES
B E5{I
B EERES
B HERES
B X 5
B HE6fI
& FE 3
- - R v
B FE4fr

2.5

4.0

6.0
2.5
1.0
5.0

2.0

5.0

6.0
3.0
1.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
3.0
2.0
4.0



